
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
San Angelo, TX 8/6/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 42 2nd 45 3rd 39 1st 40
249 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 8.0 35.0 2.0 44.0 3.0 37.0 3.0 38.0 154.0 1
251 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 1.0 42.0 10.0 36.0 4.0 36.0 13.0 28.0 142.0 2
246 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 3.0 40.0 6.0 40.0 1.0 39.0 25.0 16.0 135.0 3
241 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 9.0 34.0 18.0 28.0 12.0 28.0 4.0 37.0 127.0 4
185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 37.0 25.0 21.0 7.0 33.0 5.0 36.0 127.0 5
207 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 38.0 23.0 23.0 5.0 35.0 12.0 29.0 125.0 6
196 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 20.0 23.0 9.0 37.0 16.0 24.0 1.0 40.0 124.0 7
290 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 10.0 33.0 8.0 38.0 2.0 38.0 30.0 11.0 120.0 8
200 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 4.0 39.0 12.0 34.0 15.0 25.0 20.0 21.0 119.0 9
28 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 13.0 30.0 15.0 31.0 8.0 32.0 16.0 25.0 118.0 10
294 Phillip Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 30.0 13.0 13.0 33.0 9.0 31.0 2.0 39.0 116.0 11
21 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 24.0 19.0 17.0 29.0 11.0 29.0 11.0 30.0 107.0 12
218 Mari Lynne Johnson - Sportin New Pants - 4499130 7.0 36.0 28.0 18.0 19.0 21.0 10.0 31.0 106.0 13
203 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 17.0 26.0 1.0 45.0 10.0 30.0 37.0 4.0 105.0 14
14 Amanda Anderson - Cut A Painted Miss - 287014 26.0 17.0 36.0 10.0 6.0 34.0 6.0 35.0 96.0 15
250 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 14.0 29.0 7.0 39.0 27.0 13.0 26.0 15.0 96.0 16
240 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 18.0 25.0 5.0 41.0 21.0 19.0 33.0 8.0 93.0 17
186 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 22.0 21.0 19.0 27.0 22.0 18.0 17.0 24.0 90.0 18
263 Jennifer Ronhaar - RHR Golden Gams - 271901 27.0 16.0 20.0 26.0 13.0 27.0 22.0 19.0 88.0 19
202 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 19.0 24.0 26.0 20.0 14.0 26.0 24.0 17.0 87.0 20
260 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 16.0 27.0 16.0 30.0 23.0 17.0 29.0 12.0 86.0 21
219 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 21.0 22.0 21.0 25.0 18.0 22.0 27.0 14.0 83.0 22
293 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 29.0 14.0 14.0 32.0 20.0 20.0 28.0 13.0 79.0 23
221 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 12.0 31.0 43.0 3.0 37.0 3.0 9.0 32.0 69.0 24
292 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 33.0 10.0 31.0 15.0 32.0 8.0 7.0 34.0 67.0 25
206 Victor Probandt - Dr Badger Buck - 4850443 35.0 8.0 30.0 16.0 24.0 16.0 15.0 26.0 66.0 26
217 Alex Bryant - Colonel C Linderman - 28.0 15.0 38.0 8.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 20.0 66.0 27
197 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 11.0 32.0 29.0 17.0 33.0 7.0 34.0 7.0 63.0 28
220 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 32.0 11.0 4.0 42.0 35.0 5.0 39.5 1.5 59.5 29

7 Misty Harwell - Miss Tivio Powder - 480496 31.0 12.0 33.0 13.0 34.0 6.0 14.0 27.0 58.0 30
23 Elaine Lee - Shotoe Oto Poco - 4373938 36.0 7.0 27.0 19.0 31.0 9.0 32.0 9.0 44.0 31
187 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 41.0 2.0 37.0 9.0 28.0 12.0 23.0 18.0 41.0 32
247 Ricky Myers - Docs Wilson - 4638358 39.0 4.0 35.0 11.0 25.0 15.0 31.0 10.0 40.0 33
35 Wade Bryant - Such a Class Clown - 4906657 38.0 5.0 42.0 4.0 38.0 2.0 18.0 23.0 34.0 34
204 Ken Schwab - Notcho - 42.0 1.0 32.0 14.0 30.0 10.0 35.0 6.0 31.0 35
188 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 37.0 6.0 39.0 7.0 36.0 4.0 36.0 5.0 22.0 36
20 Mike Adams - Poco Jefe - need # #N/A #N/A #N/A 8.0 33.0 0.0
24 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2.0 41.0 11.0 35.0 #N/A 19.0 22.0 0.0
25 Scott York - Flip Nic N Wee - 5260392 SCR #N/A 34.0 12.0 26.0 14.0 38.0 3.0 0.0
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178 Patty Birnie - Lil Red Smoke - 3941274 15.0 28.0 22.0 24.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
194 Carolyn N Schellhorn - Hedge On Merada - 4574178 SCR 44.0 2.0 39.0 1.0 39.5 1.5 0.0
224 Melinda McCutchen - Playboys Majesty - 4961877 SCR 3.0 43.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
262 Katherine Dickinson - Dixie Snow - 5053286 25.0 18.0 41.0 5.0 29.0 11.0 #N/A 0.0
267 Stephanie Willoughby - Western Ease - 4545978 34.0 9.0 24.0 22.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
270 Emma Riggens - Casual Friday - 2011-143 23.0 20.0 40.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
291 Lisa Passell - Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 40.0 3.0 45.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
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8/6/2011 Judge:

42 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 10 7 9 8 3 1 2

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 42 251 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 76.0

2 41 24 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

3 40 246 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

4 39 200 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

5 38 207 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

6 37 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

7 36 218 Mari Lynne Johnson - Sportin New Pants - 4499130 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

8 35 249 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

9 34 241 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 60.0

10 33 290 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0
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8/6/2011 Judge:

42 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 10 7 9 8 3 1 2

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0

11 32 197 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

12 31 221 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 55.0

13 30 28 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 55.0

14 29 250 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

15 28 178 Patty Birnie - Lil Red Smoke - 3941274 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

16 27 260 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

17 26 203 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

18 25 240 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

19 24 202 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 51.0

20 23 196 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 50.0
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8/6/2011 Judge:

42 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 10 7 9 8 3 1 2

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0

21 22 219 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 49.0

22 21 186 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 48.5

23 20 270 Emma Riggens - Casual Friday - 2011-143 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 48.0

24 19 21 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

25 18 262 Katherine Dickinson - Dixie Snow - 5053286 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0

26 17 14 Amanda Anderson - Cut A Painted Miss - 287014 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 47.0

27 16 263 Jennifer Ronhaar - RHR Golden Gams - 271901 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 45.0

28 15 217 Alex Bryant - Colonel C Linderman - 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 44.0

29 14 293 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 44.0

30 13 294 Phillip Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 43.0
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8/6/2011 Judge:

42 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 10 7 9 8 3 1 2

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0

31 12 7 Misty Harwell - Miss Tivio Powder - 480496 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 43.0

32 11 220 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

33 10 292 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 42.0

34 9 267 Stephanie Willoughby - Western Ease - 4545978 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

35 8 206 Victor Probandt - Dr Badger Buck - 4850443 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

36 7 23 Elaine Lee - Shotoe Oto Poco - 4373938 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 40.0

37 6 188 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 38.0

38 5 35 Wade Bryant - Such a Class Clown - 4906657 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 38.0

39 4 247 Ricky Myers - Docs Wilson - 4638358 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 37.0

40 3 291 Lisa Passell - Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 37.0
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8/6/2011 Judge:

42 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 10 7 9 8 3 1 2

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:0

41 2 187 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 36.0

42 1 204 Ken Schwab - Notcho - 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 35.0

SCR #N/A 194 Carolyn N Schellhorn - Hedge On Merada - 4574178

SCR #N/A 25 Scott York - Flip Nic N Wee - 5260392

SCR #N/A 224 Melinda McCutchen - Playboys Majesty - 4961877
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8/6/2011 Judge:

45 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot     
fig 8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 45 203 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 59.5

2 44 249 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

3 43 224 Melinda McCutchen - Playboys Majesty - 4961877 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.0

4 42 220 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 57.5

5 41 240 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 57.5

6 40 246 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.5

7 39 250 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.0 7.5 57.5

8 38 290 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 57.0

9 37 196 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 57.0

10 36 251 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen
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8/6/2011 Judge:

45 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot     
fig 8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen

11 35 24 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.0

12 34 200 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 57.0

13 33 294 Phillip Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 56.5

14 32 293 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.5

15 31 28 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 56.0

16 30 260 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 56.0

17 29 21 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 56.0

18 28 241 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 56.0

19 27 186 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.5

20 26 263 Jennifer Ronhaar - RHR Golden Gams - 271901 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 55.5
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8/6/2011 Judge:

45 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot     
fig 8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen

21 25 219 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 55.0

22 24 178 Patty Birnie - Lil Red Smoke - 3941274 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0

23 23 207 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.0

24 22 267 Stephanie Willoughby - Western Ease - 4545978 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.5

25 21 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.5

26 20 202 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.5

27 19 23 Elaine Lee - Shotoe Oto Poco - 4373938 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 54.5

28 18 218 Mari Lynne Johnson - Sportin New Pants - 4499130 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.0

29 17 197 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 53.5

30 16 206 Victor Probandt - Dr Badger Buck - 4850443 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.5
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8/6/2011 Judge:

45 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot     
fig 8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen

31 15 292 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.5

32 14 204 Ken Schwab - Notcho - 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.5

33 13 7 Misty Harwell - Miss Tivio Powder - 480496 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 53.0

34 12 25 Scott York - Flip Nic N Wee - 5260392 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.0

35 11 247 Ricky Myers - Docs Wilson - 4638358 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.5

36 10 14 Amanda Anderson - Cut A Painted Miss - 287014 7.5 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.0

37 9 187 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.0

38 8 217 Alex Bryant - Colonel C Linderman - 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.5

39 7 188 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 49.5

40 6 270 Emma Riggens - Casual Friday - 2011-143 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 49.5
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8/6/2011 Judge:

45 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 2 4 5 8 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 
hand 
gate

Walk 
bridge

trot / 
turn 180 

back 
thru 

side 
pass left

trot     
fig 8

Walk 
Poles

Trot 
Poles

Lope 
Poles 

left lead

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Wayne McCutchen

41 5 262 Katherine Dickinson - Dixie Snow - 5053286 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 48.5

42 4 35 Wade Bryant - Such a Class Clown - 4906657 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 48.0

43 3 221 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 7.0 0.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 47.0

44 2 194 Carolyn N Schellhorn - Hedge On Merada - 4574178 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 7.0 4.0 6.5 43.5

45 1 291 Lisa Passell - Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 6.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.0
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8/6/2011 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 39 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 4 7 8 1 3

NY1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 39 246 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

2 38 290 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 5.0 4.5 6.0 3.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 45.0

3 37 249 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 4.0 44.5

4 36 251 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

5 35 207 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 43.0

6 34 14 Amanda Anderson - Cut A Painted Miss - 287014 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 43.0

7 33 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 43.0

8 32 28 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 41.5

9 31 294 Phillip Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 41.0

10 30 203 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 40.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson
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8/6/2011 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 39 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 4 7 8 1 3

NY1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson

11 29 21 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 39.0

12 28 241 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

13 27 263 Jennifer Ronhaar - RHR Golden Gams - 271901 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

14 26 202 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 38.0

15 25 200 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 38.0

16 24 196 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3.5 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.0

17 23 217 Alex Bryant - Colonel C Linderman - 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 35.0

18 22 219 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 34.0

19 21 218 Mari Lynne Johnson - Sportin New Pants - 4499130 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 34.0

20 20 293 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 33.5
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8/6/2011 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 39 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 4 7 8 1 3

NY1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson

21 19 240 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.5

22 18 186 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 33.0

23 17 260 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 33.0

24 16 206 Victor Probandt - Dr Badger Buck - 4850443 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 32.0

25 15 247 Ricky Myers - Docs Wilson - 4638358 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

26 14 25 Scott York - Flip Nic N Wee - 5260392 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 30.0

27 13 250 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 30.0

28 12 187 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 30.0

29 11 262 Katherine Dickinson - Dixie Snow - 5053286 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 29.0

30 10 204 Ken Schwab - Notcho - 5.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 28.5
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8/6/2011 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 39 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 4 7 8 1 3

NY1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Mark Anderson

31 9 23 Elaine Lee - Shotoe Oto Poco - 4373938 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 28.0

32 8 292 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 28.0

33 7 197 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 28.0

34 6 7 Misty Harwell - Miss Tivio Powder - 480496 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 26.0

35 5 220 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 26.0

36 4 188 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 26.0

37 3 221 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 25.0

38 2 35 Wade Bryant - Such a Class Clown - 4906657 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 19.5

39 1 194 Carolyn N Schellhorn - Hedge On Merada - 4574178 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 18.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Angelo Show 2011
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walto Loc.

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 40.0 196 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3 3 3 3 3 15 15 45

2 39.0 294 Phillip Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3 3 3 3 3 15 14 44

3 38.0 249 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 2 3 3 3 3 15 12 41

4 37.0 241 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 2 3 3 3 2 14 14 41

5 36.0 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 2 3 3 2 3 15 12 40

6 35.0 14 Amanda Anderson - Cut A Painted Miss - 287014 3 3 3 3 2 12 12 38

7 34.0 292 Jeff Passell - Double Ginnin - 4383740 2 2 2 2 2 12 14 36

8 33.0 20 Mike Adams - Poco Jefe - need # 1 1 2 2 2 13 14 35

9 32.0 221 Angie Ayers - Partner In Shine - 5021713 2 1 2 2 2 13 13 35

10 31.0 218 Mari Lynne Johnson - Sportin New Pants - 4499130 2 2 2 2 1 15 11 35

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walto Loc.

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 30.0 21 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 1 2 2 2 2 12 13 34

12 29.0 207 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 3 3 3 2 2 10 10 33

13 28.0 251 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 3 3 1 2 2 11 11 33

14 27.0 7 Misty Harwell - Miss Tivio Powder - 480496 2 2 1 1 1 14 12 33

15 26.0 206 Victor Probandt - Dr Badger Buck - 4850443 1 1 2 1 1 13 13 32

16 25.0 28 Amanda Anderson - Sixtenn Bingo GDA - 4716495 2 3 2 2 2 12 8 31

17 24.0 186 Linda Johnson - LB Roan Forever - 4502194 1 2 2 1 2 12 11 31

18 23.0 35 Wade Bryant - Such a Class Clown - 4906657 2 1 2 2 2 10 11 30

19 22.0 24 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 2 2 2 2 10 10 30

20 21.0 200 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 2 3 1 2 2 10 10 30
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8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walto Loc.

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 20.0 217 Alex Bryant - Colonel C Linderman - 1 1 1 2 1 12 12 30

22 19.0 263 Jennifer Ronhaar - RHR Golden Gams - 271901 2 2 3 2 1 9 10 29

23 18.0 187 Cathy Clements - Kips Biankus Flirt - 4012757 2 1 2 1 1 10 12 29

24 17.0 202 Cody Brown - Belle Zan - 4546288 2 2 2 2 2 8 10 28

25 16.0 246 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 1 2 1 1 2 10 10 27

26 15.0 250 Kandie Reagan - Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 2 2 3 2 2 5 10 26

27 14.0 219 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 2 2 2 2 8 8 26

28 13.0 293 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 2 1 2 2 2 7 10 26

29 12.0 260 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 2 2 2 2 1 7 10 26

30 11.0 290 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 2 2 2 1 1 8 10 26
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8/6/2011 Judge:Alan Walto Loc.

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

31 10.0 247 Ricky Myers - Docs Wilson - 4638358 2 2 2 2 2 7 7 24

32 9.0 23 Elaine Lee - Shotoe Oto Poco - 4373938 3 2 1 1 1 8 8 24

33 8.0 240 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 2 2 2 1 2 5 9 23

34 7.0 197 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 1 2 1 1 2 7 8 22

35 6.0 204 Ken Schwab - Notcho - 2 1 1 1 1 7 9 22

36 5.0 188 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 1 1 1 1 1 7 7 19

37 4.0 203 Debby Plantinga - Blue River Joe - 5049222 2 2 1 2 1 5 5 18

38 3.0 25 Scott York - Flip Nic N Wee - 5260392 2 2 1 1 2 5 5 18

39.5 1.5 194 Carolyn N Schellhorn - Hedge On Merada - 4574178 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 15

39.5 1.5 220 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 15
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